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 Name of Firm /   

Qualifier   

Primary Contact / 

Email  
Telephone 

 

1 

Absolute Civil Engineering 

Solutions, LLC/ 

Wayne E Webb, PE 

Tiffany Leal tleal@absoluteces.com 

Wayne Webb wwebb@absoluteces.com 
(954) 232-5680 

(954) 232-5680 

 

2 

Allpro Consulting Group, Inc./ 

Rajesh Sehgal, PE 

Chiyu Zhang pm@allprocgi.com   

Manfredo Martinez mmartinez@allprocgi.com  

(972) 679-2601 

(954) 573-9080 

(646) 261-6450 

 

 

3 

ARC Private Provider Services 

Inc./ 

Jose Ramos, RA 

 

Ricardo E Bermudez rick@arcprivateprovider.com 

Nate Mateo    nate@arcprivateprovider.com    

Ana Benitez    ana@arcprivateprovider.com  

 

(305) 501-4788 

(305) 767-9562  

(305) 501-4788 

 

4 

Calc Engineering LLC./ 

Masood Hajali, PE 

Masood Hajali masood@calceng.com 

Oswaldo Bonilla obonilla@calceng.com  

 

(305) 898-9995 

(786) 409-2477 

 

5 

Freedom Code Compliance/ 

Michael Williams, PE 

Josh Barry ops@freedomcodecompliance.com 

Michael Williams ops@freedomcodecompliance.com    
Douglas Mustapick douglas@freedomcodecompliance.com 

(772) 278-8924 
 

 

6 

Future Tech Consultants of 

Florida, Inc./ 

Michael Marchese, PE 

 

Michael Marchese mmarchese@ftcny.com (516) 918-2992 

 

7 

GFA International, Inc  

DBA Universal Engineering 

Sciences, LLC./ 

Carlos A Naumann, PE 

Abel Borges aborges@teamues.com  

Roberto Moreno rmoreno@teamues.com 
(321) 380-4628 

(305) 249-8434 

(305) 898-7853 

 

8  

JEM Inspections & 

Engineering Services, Inc./ 

Eduardo Rodriguez Jr, PE 

 

Jesse J Baez jbaez@jeminspections.com  

Eileen M. Ramos eramos@jeminspections.com  

Desiree C. Perazzo dperazzo@jeminspections.com   

Sonia C. Baez sonia@jeminspections.com  

 

(305) 477-7878 

(305) 477-7878 

(305) 477-7878 

(305) 477-7877 

 

 

9 

MEP Consulting Engineers, 

Inc./ 

Jorge L Arocha, PE 

Katrina Meneses mepgroupkm@gmail.com  

Felicia Rubio mepgroupfr@gmail.com  

 

(305) 205-9334 

(305) 205-8681 

 

10 

MTCI Private Provider 
Services LLC./ 
Roop Khirsukhani, PE 
 

Jordan Hoffman jordan@mtcinspectors.com 
Gabriela Castro gcastro@mtcinspectors.com 

(305) 262-0628 
(305) 262-0628 
 

11  
MVF Consulting Group, Inc./ 
Mariano V Fernandez, PE 
 

 

Mariano V Fernandez mariano@mvfcg.com  

Veronica Enriquez Veronica@mvfcg.com 

 
(786) 412-6201 
(305) 904 8314 
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12 

My Amelia Inc. DBA 
Inspected.com/ 
Luis F Sanchez, PE 

Denese Dore denese@inspected.com  

Maddie Favillo Maddie@inspected.com   

Lance Nossen Lance@inspected.com   

(954) 937-2814 
(954) 834-6161 
(954) 694-6590 

 

13 

Nova Engineering & 
Environmental, LLC./ 
Sandro Maldonado, PE 
 

Sandro Maldonado smaldonado@usanova.com 
Jennifer Jones jjones@usanova.com 

(954) 424-2520 
(954) 224-1173 
 

 

14 

NV5 Inc./ 
Mark A. Coltrain, RA 
 

Mark A. Coltrain Mark.Coltrain@nv5.com  

Ilia Liberman Ilya.Liberman@nv5.com   
(305) 970-2472 
(305) 907-6120 

15 Ortus Engineering, PA./ 
Elvis A Torres, PE 
 

Elvis A Torres expediting@ortusengineering.com 

Ana Permuy-Mas Ana@ortusengineering.com  

 

(786) 362-6960 
(786) 362-6960 
 

 

16 

Pacifica Engineering Services, 
LLC./ 
Wesley C Foster, PE 
 

Wesley C Foster wesley.foster@pacificaes.com 

Erick Medina  emedina@pacificaes.com  

Moises Castillo  mcastillo@pacificaes.com 

(561) 419-8460 
(786) 831-6266 
(305) 733-2287 
 

 

17 

Pro Engineers Group, Corp./ 
Seriozha Sergio Gonzalez, PE 
 

Sergio Gonzalez Sergio.gonzalez.pe@outlook.com 

Julio Chiroldes juliochiroldes@hotmail.com 

Luis Carrazana luis@arkosconstructions.com 

(305) 975-8694  
(561) 900-6709 
(305) 316-6024 

 

18 

SC Private Providers, PA./ 
Suramy Cabrera, PE 
 

Suramy Cabrera suramycabrera@gmail.com  

Falvarez@scprivateproviders.com  

 

(305) 342-2062 

 

19  

Specialty Engineering 
Consultants, Inc./ 
Dewey M LeBlanc, PE 
 

Lauren Ziros lauren@specsf.com 

Doug Richard Doug@specsf.com 
(561) 752-5440 
(954) 540-9647 
 

 

20 

Sunset Building Solutions, 
Inc./ 
Jorge F Gonzalez, PE 
 

Alejandro Merlano info@sunsetec.com 

Luis Gutierrez sunsetbuildingsolution@yahoo.com 

Liliana Merlano lilimerlano@gmail.com 

(786) 205-1968 
(786) 556-4065 
(786) 876-3605 
 

 

21 

Threshold Inspection 
Consulting Engineers, LLC./ 
Jean-Francois Desnoyers, PE 
 

Jean-Francois Desnoyers JFD@TICE-LLC.com 

Maria Caronia Maria@TICE-LLC.com  

 

(561) 699-1564 
(561) 702-4081 

 

22 

 
VVS Consulting Group, LLC./ 
Denis K. Solano, PE  
 

Denis K. Solano denis@vvsconsultinggroup.com 

Karen Pflucker karen@vvsconsultinggroup.com 

Josse Vargas josse@vvsconsultinggroup.com 

 

(786) 909-9585 
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